
1. Fold over on line      .

2. Fold over on line      & then unfold.

3. Turn over to the backside. Fold in on lines      &     .  

4. Turn over to the front. 

 

“And my GOD will meet all your NEEDS ...”
Philippians 4:19

god provides

1.

3.

2.

CONNECT 

Has anyone ever taken 
something from you? 
Why do you think the 
FOX took the APPLES in 
the story? 

4.

Cut out the paper on the opposite page along the white dashed lines. Then follow the directions. 
Each numbered diagram corresponds with the numbered directions below.

1

2

3 4



FOX
mAkE YoUr�oWn

1

2

3

4

Use a paper clip to score your lines before folding!
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